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Midland Club National 2011
Special Slalom - Minis

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WILLIS Peter (GBR)
REFEREE FRITH Mike (PND)
CHIEF OF RACE DAWES Louise (MID)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE StokeSki Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 180 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HORNSBY Guy  (MID)
- A - McGREGOR-OGDEN Carl (STS)
- B - GOULD Charlie (TEL)

Club National - 3 runs same course

GATES 16
DIRECTIONS 16
STARTING TIME 10.30 13.40

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Tag PTB606Tag PTB606Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/05/2011  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Midland Ski Club CN/MID/2011  /  15/05/2011 at 14:57  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time

  Mini Girls  

1 132 20669 TREUGE Lauren 2003 MID SMK 20.06 * 19.92 * 19.87 39.79

2 134 20173 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Holly 2003 CHL STS 21.44 * 20.71 * 20.24 40.95

3 133 20132 BLACK Grace 2003 SHK * 20.66 21.85 * 21.80 42.46

4 131 20618 EAVES Eleanor 2003 PND * 23.28 * 22.73 46.01

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

131 20618 EAVES Eleanor 2003 PND * 23.28 * 22.73 Gate 11

  Mini Boys  

1 102 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 MID 15.82 * 15.77 * 15.56 31.33

2 109 19379 GUY Edward 2001 TEL MID 17.65 * 17.25 * 16.98 34.23

3 113 19458 HUPPACH Josef 2002 PND * 17.71 17.99 * 18.22 35.93

4 105 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 SHK * 18.08 18.15 * 18.82 36.90

5 114 19829 HEMMING Ethan 2001 MID * 18.57 * 19.27 37.84

6 106 20670 TREUGE Matthew 2002 MID SMK * 18.92 19.51 * 19.88 38.80

7 103 41735 CONSTANTINE Benjamin 2003 DRA * 19.62 * 19.57 39.19

8 101 41831 DAVIES Alex 2002 * 20.99 * 20.98 41.97

9 115 20340 SHAKESHAFT James 2003 MID 22.18 * 21.63 * 20.99 42.62

10 112 Day 2 WAKEFIELD James 2001 TEL MID 22.85 * 22.85 * 22.63 45.48

11 110 20590 CARE James 2002 MID 24.52 * 22.98 * 23.76 46.74

12 104 19737 O'BRIEN Seamus 2002 MID 17.18 * 16.99 * 43.62 1:00.61

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

107 20649 SCHUBERT Maximilian 2003
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WILLIS Peter (GBR)
REFEREE FRITH Mike (PND)
CHIEF OF RACE DAWES Louise (MID)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE StokeSki Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 180 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HORNSBY Guy  (MID)
- A - McGREGOR-OGDEN Carl (STS)
- B - GOULD Charlie (TEL)

Club National - 3 runs same course

GATES 16
DIRECTIONS 16
STARTING TIME 10.30 13.40

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
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Midland Club National 2011

Special Slalom - Minis

Official Ranking

Tag PTB606Tag PTB606Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/05/2011  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Midland Ski Club CN/MID/2011  /  15/05/2011 at 14:57  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

103 41735 CONSTANTINE Benjamin 2003 DRA * 19.62 * 19.57

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

101 41831 DAVIES Alex 2002 * 20.99 * 20.98 Gate 16

111 20369 LAW Joshua 2003 STS * 17.18 Gate 3

114 19829 HEMMING Ethan 2001 MID * 18.57 * 19.27 Gate 1

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

107 20649 SCHUBERT Maximilian 2003

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

108 20630 TEAGUE Jack 2004 MID * 21.55

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (1)

108 20630 TEAGUE Jack 2004 MID * 21.55

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

111 20369 LAW Joshua 2003 STS * 17.18 Gate 14

Technical Delegate



VolaSoftControlPdf

Midland Club National 2011
Special Slalom - Females

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WILLIS Peter (GBR)
REFEREE FRITH Mike (PND)
CHIEF OF RACE DAWES Louise (MID)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE StokeSki Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 180 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HORNSBY Guy  (MID)
- A - McGREGOR-OGDEN Carl (STS)
- B - GOULD Charlie (TEL)

Club National - 3 runs same course

GATES 16
DIRECTIONS 16
STARTING TIME 10.45 13.50

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.22 F = 610

Tag PTB606Tag PTB606Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/05/2011  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Midland Ski Club CN/MID/2011  /  15/05/2011 at 14:56  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Cat (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points

1 12 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 JN1 (1) GLO DRA 13.79 * 13.62 * 14.17 27.79 0.00

2 11 12970 CADMAN Lauren 1990 SEN (1) STS * 14.36 * 14.03 28.39 13.17

3 4 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 JN1 (2) TEL TEL 14.26 * 14.25 * 14.15 28.40 13.39

4 1 13381 VERNON Rowan 1988 SEN (2) GLO * 13.80 13.83 * 14.61 28.41 13.61

5 2 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN (3) GLO DRA * 14.20 14.24 * 14.64 28.84 23.05

6 10 19175 PICKUP Rebecca 1996 JN1 (3) ASR * 14.31 14.49 * 14.58 28.89 24.15

7 8 18576 BROWN Ellen 1996 JN1 (4) TEL TEL * 14.47 14.73 * 14.47 28.94 25.24

8 14 18618 BOZIER Hannah 1996 JN1 (5) ASR ASR * 14.77 * 14.19 28.96 25.68

9 6 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 JN1 (6) SA SA * 14.20 14.68 * 14.84 29.04 27.44

10 7 18660 HATHWAY Isabella 1997 CH2 (1) ASR * 14.94 * 14.43 29.37 34.68

11 5 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 JN2 (1) TEL TEL 14.93 * 14.90 * 14.97 29.87 45.66

12 18 18013 WILCOCKSON Melanie 1991 SEN (4) SHK LIO 16.71 * 15.16 * 15.17 30.33 55.75

13 13 17936 DAVIES Jenny 1996 JN1 (7) ASR 15.50 * 15.15 * 15.31 30.46 58.61

14 16 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 JN1 (8) MID * 15.53 * 15.21 30.74 64.75

15 17 18676 COOPER Georgina 1996 JN1 (9) GLO AVO * 15.23 * 15.53 30.76 65.19

16 15 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth 1996 JN1 (10) MID K 15.86 * 15.36 * 15.56 30.92 68.70

17 3 18740 MARTIN-HARRINGTON Beatrice 1997 CH2 (2) GLO BSA 15.60 * 15.24 * 15.89 31.13 73.31

18 20 20600 WAKEFIELD Rebecca 1998 CH2 (3) TEL 16.28 * 15.83 * 15.50 31.33 77.70

19 33 20210 WOOD Sally 1992 JN2 (2) PND * 16.04 16.42 * 15.63 31.67 85.17

20 39 20391 GRIFFITHS Inez 1995 JN1 (11) SHK * 16.60 * 16.44 33.04 115.24

21 27 19833 SHAKESHAFT Hannah 1996 JN1 (12) MID 16.86 * 16.54 * 16.63 33.17 118.09

22 22 18617 HANCOCK Maxine 1997 CH2 (4) MID 16.91 * 16.88 * 16.56 33.44 124.02

23 24 18530 BIRD Abigail 1997 CH2 (5) SA SA 17.27 * 16.80 * 16.70 33.50 125.34

24 31 19197 PENHALE Emma 2000 CH1 (1) SLP SLP 17.94 * 16.82 * 16.77 33.59 127.31

25 19 18348 HANSON Vivien 1980 MAS (1) PND CHL * 16.51 16.71 * 17.10 33.61 127.75

26 35 20696 NEWBOULT Helena 1998 CH2 (6) MID MID * 16.93 * 17.01 33.94 134.99

27 23 41692 WARD Olivia 2000 CH1 (2) CHL DRA 17.70 * 17.34 * 16.98 34.32 143.34

28 28 20307 MIDDLETON Amy 1995 JN1 (13) MID * 17.53 * 17.28 34.81 154.09

29 29 19648 SIDE Joely 1998 CH2 (7) PND 18.24 * 17.64 * 17.38 35.02 158.70

30 37 19649 SIDE Corinne 2000 CH1 (3) PND 17.86 * 17.64 * 17.67 35.31 165.07

31 40 DAY 3 MAYHEW Jessica 2000 CH1 (4) MID 18.87 * 18.87 * 17.90 36.77 197.11



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WILLIS Peter (GBR)
REFEREE FRITH Mike (PND)
CHIEF OF RACE DAWES Louise (MID)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE StokeSki Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 180 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HORNSBY Guy  (MID)
- A - McGREGOR-OGDEN Carl (STS)
- B - GOULD Charlie (TEL)

Club National - 3 runs same course

GATES 16
DIRECTIONS 16
STARTING TIME 10.45 13.50

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.22 F = 610
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Midland Club National 2011

Special Slalom - Females

Official Ranking

Tag PTB606Tag PTB606Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/05/2011  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Midland Ski Club CN/MID/2011  /  15/05/2011 at 14:56  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Cat (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points

32 30 19983 CARE Chloe 1998 CH2 (8) MID 18.89 * 18.60 * 18.26 36.86 199.09

33 34 20343 ALBUTT Libby 2000 CH1 (5) MID 19.24 * 18.84 * 18.66 37.50 213.14

34 26 13638 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Sarah 1954 MAS (2) 18.99 * 18.67 * 19.23 37.90 221.92

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

32 41758 CLUTTON Isabelle 1998 CH2 TEL TEL

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (6)

7 18660 HATHWAY Isabella 1997 CH2 ASR * 14.94 * 14.43

9 19644 PRETTY Antonia 1996 JN1 SOU SAS

14 18618 BOZIER Hannah 1996 JN1 ASR ASR * 14.77 * 14.19

16 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 JN1 MID * 15.53 * 15.21

25 19165 ELGY Geraldine 1954 MAS MID * 21.03

35 20696 NEWBOULT Helena 1998 CH2 MID MID * 16.93 * 17.01

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

32 41758 CLUTTON Isabelle 1998 CH2 TEL TEL

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (4)

9 19644 PRETTY Antonia 1996 JN1 SOU SAS

11 12970 CADMAN Lauren 1990 SEN STS * 14.36 * 14.03

36 20699 HODGE Katie 1997 CH2 MID * 21.71

39 20391 GRIFFITHS Inez 1995 JN1 SHK * 16.60 * 16.44

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

17 18676 COOPER Georgina 1996 JN1 GLO AVO * 15.23 * 15.53 Gate 12

28 20307 MIDDLETON Amy 1995 JN1 MID * 17.53 * 17.28 Gate 14

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (4)

21 41693 WARD Ella 1999 CH1 CHL DRA * 16.05 16.39

25 19165 ELGY Geraldine 1954 MAS MID * 21.03

36 20699 HODGE Katie 1997 CH2 MID * 21.71

38 41850 KERFOOT-ROBSON Seren 1998 CH2 CHL 17.13 * 16.30

Technical Delegate
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Midland Club National 2011
Special Slalom - Females

Penalty calculation

Tag PTB606Tag PTB606Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/05/2011  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Midland Ski Club CN/MID/2011  /  15/05/2011 at 14:55  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 12 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 1.57 1.57 0.00

2 11 12970 CADMAN Lauren 1990 32.41 32.41 13.17

3 4 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 16.46 16.46 13.39

4 1 13381 VERNON Rowan 1988 33.89 - -

5 2 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 20.08 20.08 23.05

6 10 19175 PICKUP Rebecca 1996 47.95 - -

7 8 18576 BROWN Ellen 1996 36.49 - -

8 14 18618 BOZIER Hannah 1996 18.23 18.23 25.68

9 6 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 39.32 - -

10 7 18660 HATHWAY Isabella 1997 62.55 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 12 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 1.57

3 4 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 16.46

8 14 18618 BOZIER Hannah 1996 18.23

5 2 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 20.08

2 11 12970 CADMAN Lauren 1990 32.41

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 88.75

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 88.75

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 75.29

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 102.21 / 10 10.22

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 10.22

  

Technical Delegate
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Midland Club National 2011
Special Slalom - Males

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WILLIS Peter (GBR)
REFEREE FRITH Mike (PND)
CHIEF OF RACE DAWES Louise (MID)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE StokeSki Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 180 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HORNSBY Guy  (MID)
- A - McGREGOR-OGDEN Carl (STS)
- B - GOULD Charlie (TEL)

Club National - 3 runs same course

GATES 16
DIRECTIONS 16
STARTING TIME 11.0 14.10

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610

Tag PTB606Tag PTB606Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/05/2011  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Midland Ski Club CN/MID/2011  /  15/05/2011 at 14:53  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Cat (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points

1 4 17284 SIEBER James 1996 JN1 (1) ASR AMB 12.30 * 12.16 * 12.30 24.46 0.00

2 15 4777 HATCHER David 1985 SEN (1) WCS K 12.25 * 12.17 * 12.58 24.75 7.23

3 10 19704 BEARDMORE Adam 1986 SEN (2) MID MID 12.61 * 12.52 * 12.88 25.40 23.44

4 1 18257 MOZOL James 1993 JN2 (1) GLO 12.99 * 12.70 * 13.36 26.06 39.90

5 13 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 SEN (3) PND * 12.98 13.11 * 13.34 26.32 46.39

6 5 18607 MILLER Nicholas 1993 JN2 (2) MID * 13.13 * 13.26 26.39 48.13

7 8 12802 CALVERT Peter 1988 SEN (4) ASR * 13.15 13.22 * 13.35 26.50 50.87

8 17 17319 YATES Christopher 1996 JN1 (2) TEL TEL 13.95 * 13.20 * 13.37 26.57 52.62

9 3 14921 HUGHES Toby 1992 JN2 (3) NOR 13.46 * 13.37 * 13.21 26.58 52.87

10 61 13873 ADAMS Ben 1991 SEN (5) STS 13.47 * 13.27 * 13.54 26.81 58.61

10 18 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 JN2 (4) MID WCS 13.68 * 13.32 * 13.49 26.81 58.61

12 20 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 JN1 (3) PND DRA 13.92 * 13.46 * 13.44 26.90 60.85

13 11 12971 CADMAN Piers 1991 SEN (6) STS 13.65 * 13.43 * 13.62 27.05 64.59

14 60 18629 MOLLOY Daniel 1993 JN2 (5) NOR 13.84 * 13.58 * 13.70 27.28 70.33

15 19 18586 THORLEY Alasdair 1994 JN2 (6) MID * 13.59 * 13.86 27.45 74.57

16 6 17312 WILSON Simon 1992 JN2 (7) STS * 13.72 * 13.76 27.48 75.31

17 22 19574 MARTIN Matthew 1995 JN1 (4) SA DRA * 13.78 * 13.73 27.51 76.06

18 27 17840 PHELPS Nicholas 1997 CH2 (1) MID DRA 14.19 * 13.86 * 13.72 27.58 77.81

19 29 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 CH2 (2) PND DRA * 13.88 * 14.19 28.07 90.03

20 30 17515 GIRLING Kirran 1997 CH2 (3) TEL TEL 14.83 * 14.19 * 13.93 28.12 91.28

21 41 20663 HUNT Liam 1996 JN1 (5) MID * 14.08 * 14.07 28.15 92.02

22 36 19565 BOWERS Dieter 1996 JN1 (6) TEL 14.28 * 13.97 * 14.34 28.31 96.01

23 21 19086 READER Christopher 1996 JN1 (7) ASR * 14.04 * 14.57 28.61 103.50

24 26 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 CH1 (1) PND * 14.22 * 14.49 28.71 105.99

25 25 19723 MATTHEWS Brandon 1999 CH1 (2) STS * 14.59 14.60 * 14.66 29.25 119.46

26 34 17043 TOMLINSON Josef 1994 JN2 (8) SHK 15.14 * 14.62 * 14.89 29.51 125.94

27 33 19166 ELGY James 1993 JN2 (9) MID * 15.07 * 14.76 29.83 133.92

28 35 18674 CHAPMAN Euan 1997 CH2 (4) ASR ASR 15.28 * 14.82 * 15.46 30.28 145.14

29 37 19013 HANLON George 1999 CH1 (3) STS WM 15.26 * 14.95 * 15.52 30.47 149.88

30 32 18022 WILLIAMS Sam 1997 CH2 (5) SAS * 14.93 15.05 * 15.81 30.74 156.61

31 63 Day 4 NUTTALL Elliot 1992 JN2 (10) 16.59 * 15.63 * 15.22 30.85 159.36
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WILLIS Peter (GBR)
REFEREE FRITH Mike (PND)
CHIEF OF RACE DAWES Louise (MID)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE StokeSki Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 180 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HORNSBY Guy  (MID)
- A - McGREGOR-OGDEN Carl (STS)
- B - GOULD Charlie (TEL)

Club National - 3 runs same course

GATES 16
DIRECTIONS 16
STARTING TIME 11.0 14.10

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610
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Midland Club National 2011

Special Slalom - Males

Official Ranking

Tag PTB606Tag PTB606Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/05/2011  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Midland Ski Club CN/MID/2011  /  15/05/2011 at 14:53  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Cat (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points

32 57 20498 ALLAN George 1997 CH2 (6) SOU SAS * 15.58 15.79 * 15.33 30.91 160.85

33 43 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 CH1 (4) STS * 15.74 * 15.64 31.38 172.58

34 46 41662 LEE Sam 1996 JN1 (8) MID 15.89 * 15.80 * 15.97 31.77 182.30

35 45 20144 BRIDGE Oliver 1999 CH1 (5) SA 16.21 * 16.13 * 15.66 31.79 182.80

36 44 19797 STEVENSON Christian 1998 CH2 (7) TEL TEL * 16.43 * 16.05 32.48 200.01

37 39 19019 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron 2000 CH1 (6) CHL STS * 16.40 * 16.13 32.53 201.26

38 52 19910 RIGBY Jordan 2000 CH1 (7) MID 16.80 * 16.58 * 16.28 32.86 209.48

39 53 20544 HINCHLIFFE Jack 1997 CH2 (8) 16.63 * 16.28 * 16.62 32.90 210.48

40 31 17935 DAVIES Brian 1963 MAS (1) ASR * 15.73 * 17.36 33.09 215.22

41 42 18998 THORLEY Duncan 1997 CH2 (9) MID 17.21 * 16.85 * 17.31 34.16 241.91

42 54 20677 FROST Joey 1995 JN1 (9) MID * 17.25 * 17.22 34.47 249.64

43 47 19048 EAVES Jonathan 1998 CH2 (10) PND * 17.26 17.32 * 17.29 34.55 251.63

44 38 18616 HANCOCK Karl 1995 JN1 (10) MID 17.98 * 17.67 * 17.95 35.62 278.32

45 51 19164 ELGY John 1951 MAS (2) MID 18.83 * 17.93 * 18.28 36.21 293.03

46 56 20147 TAYLOR-TIPTON Justin 2000 CH1 (8) * 19.18 * 19.04 38.22 343.16

47 62 20313 WESTERN Aaron 1998 CH2 (11) TEL TEL 19.32 * 18.97 * 19.31 38.28 344.65

48 9 19163 HAWKINS Mark 1979 MAS (3) MID * 15.85 * 24.60 40.45 398.77

49 58 20341 HODGE James 2000 CH1 (9) MID 20.71 * 20.52 * 21.12 41.64 428.45

50 55 20676 FROST James 1993 JN2 (11) MID * 30.26 * 20.92 51.18 666.36

51 59 Day 1 FROST Gary 1963 MAS (4) MID 23.36 * 22.38 * 38.06 1:00.44 897.29

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

7 18512 WITTS Kaigan 1994 JN2 PND DRA

16 14927 DAVIES Peter 1993 JN2 ASR

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (13)

2 19718 RYMELL Harry 1994 JN2 GLO

5 18607 MILLER Nicholas 1993 JN2 MID * 13.13 * 13.26

9 19163 HAWKINS Mark 1979 MAS MID * 15.85 * 24.60

12 14387 SIMPSON Elliot 1991 SEN HEM IMP

21 19086 READER Christopher 1996 JN1 ASR * 14.04 * 14.57

22 19574 MARTIN Matthew 1995 JN1 SA DRA * 13.78 * 13.73

23 18571 CONDE Jamie 1992 JN2 TEL TEL

29 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 CH2 PND DRA * 13.88 * 14.19

33 19166 ELGY James 1993 JN2 MID * 15.07 * 14.76

39 19019 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron 2000 CH1 CHL STS * 16.40 * 16.13

40 19572 DOHERTY Samuel 1999 CH1 MID

55 20676 FROST James 1993 JN2 MID * 30.26 * 20.92

56 20147 TAYLOR-TIPTON Justin 2000 CH1 * 19.18 * 19.04

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

6 17312 WILSON Simon 1992 JN2 STS * 13.72 * 13.76 Gate 15

19 18586 THORLEY Alasdair 1994 JN2 MID * 13.59 * 13.86 Gate 15

44 19797 STEVENSON Christian 1998 CH2 TEL TEL * 16.43 * 16.05 Gate 11

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

7 18512 WITTS Kaigan 1994 JN2 PND DRA

16 14927 DAVIES Peter 1993 JN2 ASR

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

23 18571 CONDE Jamie 1992 JN2 TEL TEL

26 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 CH1 PND * 14.22 * 14.49

31 17935 DAVIES Brian 1963 MAS ASR * 15.73 * 17.36

40 19572 DOHERTY Samuel 1999 CH1 MID

41 20663 HUNT Liam 1996 JN1 MID * 14.08 * 14.07

54 20677 FROST Joey 1995 JN1 MID * 17.25 * 17.22
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WILLIS Peter (GBR)
REFEREE FRITH Mike (PND)
CHIEF OF RACE DAWES Louise (MID)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE StokeSki Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 180 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HORNSBY Guy  (MID)
- A - McGREGOR-OGDEN Carl (STS)
- B - GOULD Charlie (TEL)

Club National - 3 runs same course

GATES 16
DIRECTIONS 16
STARTING TIME 11.0 14.10

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Midland Club National 2011

Special Slalom - Males

Official Ranking

Tag PTB606Tag PTB606Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/05/2011  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Midland Ski Club CN/MID/2011  /  15/05/2011 at 14:53  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Cat (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points

Disqualified - Run 2 (5)

2 19718 RYMELL Harry 1994 JN2 GLO Gate 16

12 14387 SIMPSON Elliot 1991 SEN HEM IMP Gate 16

24 19085 READER William 1994 JN2 ASR * 13.55 Gate 9

43 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 CH1 STS * 15.74 * 15.64 Gate 3

50 20146 TAYLOR-TIPTON Curtis 1996 JN1 * 16.60 Gate 16

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (5)

14 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 JN2 HEM IMP 12.69 * 12.33

24 19085 READER William 1994 JN2 ASR * 13.55

28 18531 BIRD Matthew 1993 JN2 SA 14.99 * 14.58

49 19941 LAWRENCE Thomas 1999 CH1 MID 18.87 * 18.22

50 20146 TAYLOR-TIPTON Curtis 1996 JN1 * 16.60

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

48 41710 CONSTANTINE Joseph 2000 CH1 DRA 19.83 * 17.02 Gate 3

Technical Delegate



VolaSoftControlPdf

Midland Club National 2011
Special Slalom - Males

Penalty calculation

Tag PTB606Tag PTB606Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/05/2011  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Midland Ski Club CN/MID/2011  /  15/05/2011 at 14:51  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 4 17284 SIEBER James 1996 48.23 - -

2 15 4777 HATCHER David 1985 8.45 8.45 7.23

3 10 19704 BEARDMORE Adam 1986 32.00 32.00 23.44

4 1 18257 MOZOL James 1993 26.90 26.90 39.90

5 13 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 43.59 - -

6 5 18607 MILLER Nicholas 1993 39.66 39.66 48.13

7 8 12802 CALVERT Peter 1988 55.20 - -

8 17 17319 YATES Christopher 1996 62.18 - -

9 3 14921 HUGHES Toby 1992 40.80 40.80 52.87

10 61 13873 ADAMS Ben 1991 58.90 - -

10 18 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 67.17 - -

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 14 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 4.14

2 15 4777 HATCHER David 1985 8.45

4 1 18257 MOZOL James 1993 26.90

3 10 19704 BEARDMORE Adam 1986 32.00

DSQ 2 19718 RYMELL Harry 1994 33.56

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 105.05

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 147.81

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 171.57

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 81.29 / 10 8.13

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (8.13) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate


